
4.813.679

18.203.435

3.958.390

2.130.766

2.667.089

5.474.547

19.216.236

4.871.885

6.980.685

1.883.965

3.525.327

2.414.257

4.971.496

18.826.983

3.845.072

2.117.881

2.656.636

5.367.782

19.526.476

5.112.194

7.134.919

1.802.008

3.654.548

2.722.239

Baden-Wtb.

Bayern

Berlin/Brandenbg.

Hessen

Mecklenbg./Vorp.

Nds./Bremen

NRW

Rld.Pfalz/Saarl.

Sachsen

Sachsen-Anhalt

HH/Sw-Holstein

Thüringen

Steuerpflichtiger Bierabsatz Deutschland 
2019 gegenüber 2018 nach Ländern

2019 2018


